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Fabric: 2Aida 14,

White

319w X 236h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

ands Type Number

57.88w X 42.82h cm

Color

Symbol Str

H B B f ER(OEfOEEEEeESeeEe T aeEEemE

Z

P HEFFEFFEFRHEFPFRPFRFFEFFEFRPRPRDDOONNDDNDDNDODNDNNDRDNNMDRODDODRDDRDRDNDBDNDNDRDR

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

318
322
347
351
367
413
433
436
472
500
501
561
561
647
647
738
8l6
839
841
842
906
938
3790
3827
3855
3863
3864
5200
Ecru
310 mid
500
310
809
320
347
816
349
304
839
3863
906
367

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Steel Gray-LT

Baby Blue-DK
Salmon-VY DK

Coral

Pistachio Green-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Brown-MD

Tan

Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK
Jade-VY DK

Jade—-VY DK

Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-MD
Tan-VY LT

Garnet

Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Parrot Green—-MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Golden Brown-Pale
Autumn Gold-LT
Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
White

Ecru

Black

Blue Green-VY DK
Black

Delft Blue
Pistachio Green-MD
Salmon-VY DK
Garnet

Coral-DK

Christmas Red-MD
Beige Brown-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Parrot Green-MD
Pistachio Green-DK

Floss Used for Quarter
Symbol Strands Type

1
1

DMC
pMC

500
310

Stitches:

Blue Green-VY DK
Black

Number Color

| - 1 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
g 1 DMC 310 Black
Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B e 1 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
[ | [ ] 1 DMC 561 Jade-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] 1 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
] 1 DMC 5200 White
[ | ® 1 DMC 310 mid Black
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Strands Type Number Color

Symbol

ECOEEEN

= e

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

367
501
839
938
3855
310 mid

Pistachio Green-DK
Blue Green-DK
Beige Brown-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Autumn Gold-LT
Black

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:

B N

Symbeol Strands Type Number Color
—_— 7l DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
1 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
— L DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
—_— 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
3 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
1 DMC 5200 White
— 3 DMC 310 mid Black
1 DMC 319 Pistachio Green-VY DK
1 DMC 367 Pistachio Green-DK
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Usage Summary
Hurert Ha MoTok: 6
InyHa MoTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

EpMc 318 55 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMc 322 1156 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 347 3155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3 0 2.000
@DpMC 351 791 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMCc 367 2078 0 0 0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 413 2228 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 433 2982 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[@DMC 436 2034 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CbpMc 472 487 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 500 4427 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BWoMCc 501 304 0 0 0 0.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 561 363 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMC 561 734 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 0 1.000
@ DoMC 647 738 0 0 0 0.0 2.8 0.0 0 0 1.000
@EpoMC 647 565 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 738 1906 0 0 0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 816 6525 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
EboMC 839 7741 0 0 0 19.0 15.4 0.0 0 0 4.000
@oMc 841 332 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMc 842 998 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DMC 906 1746 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 938 6699 0 0 0 38.6 77.5 0.0 0 0 3.000
WDoMC 3790 360 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpbMc 3827 1804 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3855 7 0 0 0 13,1 82.9 0.0 99 0 1.000
@DMC 3863 1174 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
fbpMC 3864 870 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 5200 3118 0 0 0 0.0 22.2 0.0 9 0 2.000
[IDMC Ecru 655 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 310 mid 7625 0 0 0 112.9 65.2 0.0 2 0 4,000

DMC 319 0 0 0 0 0.0 5.3 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 367

DMC 500 3733 5 B 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
.DMC 310
.DMC 809 1161 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

pMC 320

DMC 347 2107 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 816

DMC 349 1634 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 304
.DMC 839 1636 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3863
.DMC 906 1165 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 367



